1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910876863203321

Rosenberg Claudio L

Geodynamics of the Alps 3 : Collisional Processes
Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2024
©2024

9781394299560
1394299567
9781394299546
1394299540

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (298 pages)

BellahsenNicolas

Geology - Alps
Geodynamics

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

This book provides an in-depth geological and geodynamic analysis of
the European Alps, detailing the Cenozoic magmatism, tectonic
evolution, and sedimentary processes. It explores the relationship
between magmatic events and geodynamic forces, the exhumation of
crystalline massifs, and the development of surrounding sedimentary
basins. The book is aimed at geologists and researchers in earth
sciences, presenting comprehensive research findings and theoretical
concepts for understanding orogenesis and sedimentation in the Alps.



