

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910876863203321
Autore	Rosenberg Claudio L
Titolo	Geodynamics of the Alps 3 : Collisional Processes
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2024 ©2024
ISBN	9781394299560 1394299567 9781394299546 1394299540
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (298 pages)
Altri autori (Persone)	BellahsenNicolas
Soggetti	Geology - Alps Geodynamics
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	This book provides an in-depth geological and geodynamic analysis of the European Alps, detailing the Cenozoic magmatism, tectonic evolution, and sedimentary processes. It explores the relationship between magmatic events and geodynamic forces, the exhumation of crystalline massifs, and the development of surrounding sedimentary basins. The book is aimed at geologists and researchers in earth sciences, presenting comprehensive research findings and theoretical concepts for understanding orogenesis and sedimentation in the Alps.